
Tracy Diesslin
UG Advisor
752‐3250

tdiesslin@ucdavis.edu

Ben Stopper
IT Manager
752‐9167

bstopper@ucdavis.edu

Jon Schadt
Programmer

752‐8208
jcschadt@ucdavis.edu

Johnathon Vidaca
Programmer

752‐3065
jjvidaca@ucdavis.edu

Samim Hakim
Programmer

752‐7772
ashakim@ucdavis.edu 

Works in RMI
 
 
 

Works in Bainer
 
 
 

Works in Everson
 
 
 

BFTV Admin Cluster
August 2017

Support E‐mail Lists:
bftvtech@ucdavis.edu   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ for your IT needs
bftvadvising@ucdavis.edu   ‐‐‐‐ for your Advising needs
bftvpay@ucdavis.edu   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ for your Payroll needs
bftvacct@ucdavis.edu   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ for your Accounting needs
bftvbuy@ucdavis.edu   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ for your Purchasing needs
bftvhr@ucdavis.edu   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ for your HR needs
bftvfacilities@ucdavis.edu   ‐‐‐ for your Facility needs

When in doubt:
E‐mail: bftvleadership@ucdavis.edu

Karen Kinser
Purchasing & 

Reimbursements
752‐8998

kskinser@ucdavis.edu

Olivia Dally
Exec. Asst. / Academic 

Personnel
752‐2232

opisano@ucdavis.edu

Samantha 
Arcement

Advising Assistant
752‐3250

slarcement@ucdavis.edu

Jennifer Radke
Chief Administrative Officer

RMI: 752‐1947
Bainer: 752‐3600

jtradke@ucdavis.edu

Andrea Thompson
Special Projects 

Manager
752‐1049

aehthompson@ucdavis.edu

Katrina Spridgen
Financial Manager

752‐0200 
kspridgen@ucdavis.edu 

Linda Wiegand
Acct. Manager

752‐9352
lcwiegand@ucdavis.edu 

Anna Payne
Acct. Manager

752‐1814
ampayne@ucdavis.edu 

Tara Barbier
Acct. Manager

752‐1456
tnbarbier@ucdavis.edu 

Open Position
Business 

Operations Manager
752‐9475

@ucdavis.edu

Lois Standley
Purchasing & 

Reimbursements
752‐6650

lpstandley@ucdavis.edu

Karla Colato
Purchasing & 

Reimbursements
752‐5205

kvcolato@ucdavis.edu

Melanie Lansford
Purchasing Assistant / 

Acct. Manager
752‐2562

mklansford@ucdavis.edu

Lee Meddin
Visa / International

752‐1175 
lameddin@ucdavis.edu

Lori Chavez
Purchasing & 

Reimbursements
752‐5456

lbenjaminichavez@ucdavis.edu

Andrea Aguilar
Human Resources 

Manager
752‐1717

alaguilar@ucdavis.edu

Ericka Davis
Payroll & Personnel

754‐9813
ericka@ucdavis.edu

Angelica Madayag 
Payroll & Personnel

752‐3014
ammadayag@ucdavis.edu 

Kim Nash
Exec. Asst. / Academic 

Personnel
752‐5623

kanash@ucdavis.edu

Stacy Bunton
Exec. Asst. / Academic 

Personnel
752‐5084

slbunton@ucdavis.edu

Nicole Rabaud
Supervising Graduate 

Advisor
752‐8035

nerabaud@ucdavis.edu

Holly Ly
UG Advisor
752‐8368

hhly@ucdavis.edu

Deziree Sutliff
Acct. Manager

752‐8474
dbsutliff@ucdavis.edu 


